
Booth First / Last Name Business Name Web Address Medium Code
233 Tiffany Adams www.lamarceramicstudio.com sculpture, ceramic S
215 G Lindsay Adler Lindsay Adler LindsayAdler.com music X
007 Bonnie Allen Bonnie Allen Art ballenart.com sculpture S
245 Jonathan Almond Jon Almond Artworks jonalmond.com ink & watercolor M
107 Jean Andrew Jean Andrew Fine Art www.jeanandrew.com watercolor W
077 Lisa Arkus Lisa Arkus mixed media M
167 Dennis Baccheschi www.familyandpetportraits.com portraits O
143 Jillian Barber Jillian Barber Studio www.jillianbarber.com sculpture, clay S
002 Connie Barbour Migrant Winds Prints migrantwinds.com silkscreen prints E
234 Richard Beaupre Palm Frond Art beaupalmfrondart.com acrylic, on palm wood A
005 Joseph Beckham Light Forge Studio www.lightforgestudio.com photography P
074 Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass www.belleauartglass.com sculpture, glass S
059 Leslie Berman leslie-berman.artistwebsites.com watercolor W
243 Carole Berren www.caroleberren.com watercolor W
038 Robert Blazek Robert T. Blazek / Artist oil O
135 Bernard Boffi Boffi Studio bernardboffi.com scanned images G
006 Whitmore Boogaerts WB Sculpture Studio www.wb-sculpture.com sculpture, steel S
106 Peter Bowe Peter Bowe Wildlife Sculpture sculpture S
032 Julie Brayton Brayton Enterprises Www.juliebrayton.com oil O
169 Joy Brown Photojoy enjoyphotography.com photography on canvas P
093 Michael Bryce Bryce Studio mikebryceart.com oil, mixed media O
070 Gigi Burboeck acrylic A
120 Gail Burda Portraits of Your Home by Shawn drawing, pencil D
223 John Burr Burrealism www.burrealism.com acrylic, reverse painting A
117 William Cantwell www.williamcantwell.com graphics G
124 A Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill www.ruthkolecargill.com acrylic A
155 R. Michael Carr R Michael Carr rmichaelcarr.com oil O
163 Adam Carriuolo Adam J Carriuolo Silkscreen Prints www.adamjcarriuolo.com silkscreen G
031 James Carter Carter Studio www.jamescarterstudio.blogspot.com acrylic A
240 Thom Cassotta acrylic, wood & cut paper M
159 Michelle Champitto Fresh Cut Glass www.freshcutglass.com sculpture, stained/blown glass S
015 Lawrence Chanin Boobis-Chanin Sculpture sculpture, pewter S
144 Roxane Chardon www.roxanechardon.com drawing, pastel D
116 John Cheer Cheer Clay Studio www.cheerclaystudio.com sculpture, clay S
196 Hua Hsun Chen acrylic A
152 John Cheng mixed media M
242 Chieh-Nie Cherng www.rosesfineart.com/chiehnie watercolor W
058 Caroline Christie carolinechristieart.com photography P
014 Robert Clibbon Clibbon Gallery www.clibbongallery.com photography P
213 G Giles Cloutier oil O
241 Brandon Cook Brandon Cook Fine Art brandoncook.com oil O
140 Victoria Corey watercolor W



195 Steven Daniel Just A Moment stevendaniel.com photography P
044 Michael Davidoff Davidoff Watercolors www.davidoffwatercolors.com watercolor W
166 Cheryl Davis Cheryl Davis Fine Art www.cheryldavisart.com oil O
125 Russell DeGaeto One Step Above Photo russelldegaeto.com photography P
218 G Marisa DelFarno Art of Marisa DelFarno solitary-prodigy@tumblr.com acrylic & oil on canvas A
068 Robert DeVito Skyline Artist mixed media M
069 Dean DiMarzo Lucky Fish Studios www.yessy.com/luckyfishstudios acrylic A
061  Mark Dirrigl Mark's Art www.marksguitarsandart.com acrylic A
230 Leo Donahue Artfield Press www.leodonahue.com etchings E
049 John Dorish www.johndorish.com etchings E
222 Kuie Dorman Kuei's Art www.kueisart.com watercolor W
124  Bill Dougal Caricatures By Dougal Art www.dougalart.com drawing, caricatures D
047 Neal Drobnis Master Artist Neal Drobnis www.nealdrobnis.com sculpture, glass S
012 Shawn Duff acrylic A
088 Jane Edmonds Coastal Driftwood Designs www.coastaldriftwooddesigns.com sculpture, driftwood S
045 Michael Egan Egan Images www.eganimages.com photography P
149 Kim Ellery Kim Ellery www.kimelleryart.com mixed media M
221 Robin Erpenbeck Beach Glass art panels, glass V
154 Martha Everson Martha Everson Studio www.marthaeverson.com photography P
214 G Kathy Fandetti Friends of Allen Madison House Non-Profit NP
053 Penny Feder Penny Feder Studio www.pennyfeder.com mixed media, printmaking M
083 Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios www.bobferrarostudios.net oil O
156 Dick Fischer Dick Fischer Fine Art www.dickfisherfineart.com oil O
216 G James Fitzroy Fairway Photos www.fairwayphotos.net photography P
108 Janet Forster Forster Studio sculpture, metal S
054 Lillian Forziat Lillian Forziat Fine Art Lillianforziat.com oil O
182 Joe Fote Hidden Hill Studio www.hiddenhillstudio.com photography P
130 Jennifer Gardner www.jennifergardner.com D
148 Barbara Garrison Barbara Garrison www.barbaragarrison.com etchings, collographs E
220 A Lloyd Garrison Lloyd's Gallery www.lloydgarrison.com oil O
180 Marie Geary JEMPV Ent LLC photography P
008 Jennifer Goodale JG Glass Productions jenngoodale.weebly.com ornate glass art pieces S
090 Igor Gorban www.igorban.com oil O
004 Brenda Gordon Gordon Art bgordonart.com acrylic A
145 Joseph Grieco Joseph P. Grieco www.josephpgrieco.com oil O
173 Bernice (Bunny) Griffeth Bunny's Watercolors bunnygriffeth.blogspot.com watercolor W
175 Karla Gudeon Gudeon Family Press karlagudeon.com w/c engravings M
030 Tracy Hambley tracywhambleystudio.blogspot.com mixed media M
084 Stephen Hamlin Steve Hamlin Watercolors www.stevehamlinwatercolors.com watercolor W
128 John Harris www.artjohnharris.com oil O
181 Eli Helman Eli Helman Studio www.elihelman.com drawing, pen & ink D
183 Frances Henderson Henderson Studio oil O
229 Ed Hicks ejhicksart.com oil O

drawing, pastel



127 Peyton Higgison Peyton Art & Graphics www.peytonart.com acrylic, & mixed media A
103 Graham Hill Rocwood Studios www.rocwood.com sculpture S
162 Ellen Hoverkamp Digital Imagery myneighborsgarden.com scanned images P
085 Rachel Hutchinson Rachel Brask Artworks www.rachelbraskart.com oil O
078 Carrie Jacobson Jacobson Arts carriejacobson.blogspot.com oil O
052 A Catherine Johansen CJ Designs www.cjdesign-Gallery.com watercolor W
129 Mike Johnson Photo Imagined www.photoimagined.com photography P
122 A Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Fine Art www.bethjohnstonart.com oil O
238 Flo Kemp Flo Kemp Art www.flokemp.com etchings E
239 Karen Kemp www.karenkemp.com print making, etchings E
122  Norman Kenneally NE Kenneally Photography www.normsgallery.com photography P
134 Sandra King White Dog Studio www.sandiking.com photography P
110 Steven Klein www.stevenkleinart.com acrylic A
217 G Diane Kline Rock – Paper – Scissors dianekline.com mixed media M
177 David Kraft Imagekraft Photography imagekraft.net photography P
142 Philip Krauthoff pkphotoart.com photography P
237 Tom Kretsch Peaceful Places www.peacefulplacesphoto.com photography P
013 Joseph Kurtis Uzuri Images uzuriimages.com photography P
231 Adam Latham www.adamlathamphotos.com photography P
158 Layne Layne  Layne laynefinearts.google.com oil O
001 Denis Leblanc Maine Colors Art Studio www.mainecolorsart.com watercolor W
052  Ning Lee www.ningleeart.com oil O
062 Tung Lee oil O
185 Horacio Lertora acrylic A
046 Joyce Lindsay Blue Iris Art www.blueirisart.com oil O
178 Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents acrylic A
063 Bruce Lippincott www.brucelippincott.com photography P
048 Weihong Liu acrylic A
228 Tracy Lizotte Tracy Lizotte Studios www.tracylizottestudios.etsy.com watercolor W
011 J D Logan JD Logan Fine Art jdlogan.com acrylic A
034 Anna Lowther Still Life in Oils www.annalowther.com oil O
139 Angus Macaulay Angus Macaulay pastel D
202 G Kenneth MacDonald KM Sculpture www.kmsculpture.com sculpture, metal S
200 James Malady James Malady, Artist www.maladyart.com watercolor W
035 Gene Maltsev Classical Oasis classicaloasis.net music X
057 Gail Markiewicz Gail Markiewicz / Ceramic Art www.gmceramicart.com sculpture, ceramics S
066 A Paul Marra Paul Marra Gallery watercolor W
179 Julie Martin oil O
079 John Maurer John Maurer Fine Art www.johnmaurer-art.com oil, & acrylic O
236 William McCarthy williammccarthyfineart.com oil O
246 Cate McCauley Cate McCauley Illustrations catemcc.com pyrographic illustrations D
207 G Liz McGee Liz McGee lizbethmcgee.com watercolor W
121 Jesse Mechling Jesse Stuart Mechling Photography www.travelandnaturephoto.com photography P



075 Rhonda Melucci artid.com/rhondamelucci acrylic A
204 G Maureen Mlynarczyk mmlynarczyk.com acrylic A
087 Marilyn Mooney Marilyn Mooney www.eastgreenwichartclub.org/onlinegallery oil O
033 James Murphy James Murphy Photography photography P
086 Richard Nelridge Richard A. Nelridge, Photography www.nelridge.com photography P
010 Paul Nguyen Paul Nguyen Photography paulnguyen.com photography P
092 Kathryn Nidy-Cukier mixed media M
153 Nancy Nielsen nanseaglassdesigns@aol.com photography P
039 Marian O'Connell www.marianconnell.com etchings, monotypes E
003 Daniel O'Connor Danny O Studio www.dannyostudio.com acrylic, oil & mixed media collage M
104 Kazumasa Oda starvingeyes.com/kazoda watercolor and oil W
224 Rosalind Oesterle www.rosalindoesterle.com watercolor W
219 G Teri Oja Thread Paintings www.terioja.com mixed media M
040 Erik Olsen Fishbones 2 Studios tinosfineart.com sculpture, metal S
050 Daniel Orfan Outdoor Images Photography photography, nature/scenic P
118 Paul Orzech Paul Orzech Sculpture Studio www.paulorzech.com sculpture, metal S
114 Amos Paine Amos Trout Studio www.amostroutstudio.com watercolor, drawing, & ink W
232 Lisa Palombo Lisa Palombo Studios www.lisapalombo.com acrylic A
066  Shirl Passman Imagery Photography www.imagerybyShirl.com photography P
165 Virginia Peake www.virginiapeake.com oil O
126 Susan Peifer watercolor W
226 Gilles Peltier www.gillespeltier.com sculpture, acrylic S
227 Gilles Peltier www.gillespeltier.com digital collage G
081 Eugene Perry Eugene Perry Metal Art eugeneperry.com metal sculpture S
205 G Howard Petote Petote oil on panels O
203 G M Podolak acrylic A
043 James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen www.jamespolisky.com silkscreen G
176 Melissa Post van der Burg M. Post van der Burg Paintings mpostanderburg.com oil O
131 Larry Preston Preston Studio www.larrypreston.com oil O
151 Stephen Previte Previte Gallery previtefineart.com oil O
091 DeAnn Prosia www.deannlprosia.com etchings E
065 April Quast April Quast Fine Art www.aprilquast.com acrylic, colored pencil A
089 Martha Quigley Landfall Gallery www.landfallgallery.com watercolor, oil O
037 Mira Raman Mira Raman – Art miraraman.com mixed media M
115 Daniel Read Read Studios danielreedglass.com sculpture, glass S
071 R. Larry Reitz R. Larry Reitz www.lreitzphoto.com photography P
080 Kyle Reslow Edgeworks Glass www.edgeworksglass.com glass sculpture S
060 Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Gallery carlosriospainting.com oil O
171 Gerald Robillard www.geraldrobillardartist.com acrylic A
133 Victor Rosario Archaic Vista acrylic A
132 Lori Rosen Lori Rosen Designs.com lorirosendesigns.com ceramic sculpture S
067 David Rowell www.daviderowell.com photography P
170 Ann Rozhon Ann Rozhon Paintings www.annrozhon.com oil O



201 G Marianne Rugiero Inca Son incason.com music X
109 Brian Sage B. Sage Gallery www.sageartworks.com oil O
157 Giovanni Scalisi oil, mixed oil fresco O
111 Ted Schiffman Ted Schiffman Photography www.imageartisan.com photography P
064 Kimberley Scoble www.kimscoble.com oil O
199 Judith Secco Judith Secco Photography www.judithsecco.com photography P
113 Jihong Shi J.H. Fine Art www.jihongart.com oil O
160 Hiroko Shikashio Hiroko www.hirokoart.com mixed media M
206 G Robin Sidwell Impressions impressionsbyrobin.com photography P
082 David Slone Daveslone.com / PPM Inc. www.daveslone.com photography P
076 Sharon Smith S Smith Art www.ssmithart.com oil O
061 A Martin Stein Visual Conspiracy visualconspiracy.com acrylic A
112 Brett Swanson Sick Puppy Studios www.sickpuppystudios.com acrylic A
164 Linda Tenukas www.lindatenukas.com oil O
051 Charles Tersolo Charles Tersolo Fine Art charlestersolo.com oil O
208 G Jenny Tibbetts Artik Gallery oil O
105 William Turner Turnwood Fine Art turnwoodfineart.com oil O
244 Ann Vaillencourt A Vaillencourt Fine Art annlvaillencourt.com watercolor W
009 Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustrations Carriewagnerart.com wc/ink and acrylic/ink M
119 Chloe Wang Chloe Fine Art www.chloefineart.com oil O
172 Liza Ward Dental Arts Publishing dentalartspub.com drawing D
168 Rochelle Weber Rochelle Weber subwayart.com acrylic A
235 Cindy Wilson Cindy Wilson Photography www.cindywilsonphoto.com photography P
150 Katie Wilson www.katiewilsonbernatas.com oil, & pastel O
136 Ronald Wilson Ronald Wilson Photography rwilsonphoto.com photograhy P
137 Anne Wooster Anne Wooster Impressions annewoosterimpressions.com monotypes G


